
INDIVIDUAL SWIMMING RESULTS

NameRank Time PointsNOC Licence

200  m

EUROPEAN CUP U19-U17 SANT BOI 2021    -    U17 FEM
SANT BOI / ESP    FEDERACIÓ CATALANA DE PENTATLÓ     22.05.2021

SOUTO Carolina  1 2:20,78  269POR

JURT Katharina  2 2:26,97  257SUI

JURT Florina  3 2:33,56  243SUI

CUNHA Luisa  4 2:33,69  243POR

MEYER Vivienne  5 2:37,34  236SUI

MUÑOZ GARCÍA Lucia  6 2:38,28  234ESP

PINTO Filipa  7 2:39,17  232POR

MELO Leonor  8 2:41,47  228POR

ORTEGA Claudia  9 2:45,28  220ESP

MEDINA Mar 10 2:46,69  217ESP

EGGENBERGER Jana 11 2:48,48  214SUI

BECKER Alba 12 2:51,86  207ESP

GONZÁLEZ RODRÍGUEZ Noelia 13 3:01,59  187ESP

DNSDELGADO ÁVILES Valeria ESP-

Spanish Modern Pentathlon Federation Modern Pentathlon Software by Cardsys
Version: 2.25.1 ESPINDIVIDUAL SWIMMING RESULTS



INDIVIDUAL SWIMMING RESULTS

NameRank Time PointsNOC Licence

200  m

EUROPEAN CUP U19-U17 SANT BOI 2021    -    U17 MASC
SANT BOI / ESP    FEDERACIÓ CATALANA DE PENTATLÓ     22.05.2021

RIVERO Marcos  1 2:18,15  274FRA

RIVERO Héctor  2 2:23,16  264FRA

COELHO Pedro  3 2:29,85  251POR

FERNÁNDEZ ARREBA Daniel  4 2:34,63  241ESP

LAVOS Filipe  5 2:36,66  237POR

GUEDER Gael  6 2:37,53  235ESP

REVUELTA GONZÁLEZ Javier  7 2:40,47  230ESP

ESCAÑO Mario  8 2:42,53  225ESP

PETKANTCHIN Samuel  9 2:57,40  196ESP

PULIDO Raul 10 3:00,56  189ESP

VELATEGUI PRIETO Saúl 11 3:00,78  189ESP

DNSLIBERAL Pau ESP-

Spanish Modern Pentathlon Federation Modern Pentathlon Software by Cardsys
Version: 2.25.1 ESPINDIVIDUAL SWIMMING RESULTS



EUROPEAN CUP U19-U17 SANT BOI 2021    -    U17 FEM

INDIVIDUAL FENCING RESULTS

SANT BOI / ESP    FEDERACIÓ CATALANA DE PENTATLÓ     22.05.2021

NameRank V / D PointsNOC Licence Pen.

JURT Katharina  1 28/10  256SUI

MEYER Vivienne  2 26/12  244SUI

JURT Florina  3 24/14  232SUI

PINTO Filipa  4 22/16  220POR

MEDINA Mar  5 20/18  208ESP

MELO Leonor  6 18/20  196POR

BECKER Alba  7 17/21  190ESP

EGGENBERGER Jana  8 16/22  184SUI

ORTEGA Claudia  9 13/25  166ESP

CUNHA Luisa 13/25  166POR

MUÑOZ GARCÍA Lucia 11 12/26  160ESP

SOUTO Carolina 12/26  160POR

DELGADO ÁVILES Valeria 13 11/27  154ESP

GONZÁLEZ RODRÍGUEZ Noelia 14 9/29  142ESP

Spanish Modern Pentathlon Federation Modern Pentathlon Software by Cardsys
Version: 2.25.1 ESPINDIVIDUAL FENCING RESULTS



EUROPEAN CUP U19-U17 SANT BOI 2021    -    U17 MASC

INDIVIDUAL FENCING RESULTS

SANT BOI / ESP    FEDERACIÓ CATALANA DE PENTATLÓ     22.05.2021

NameRank V / D PointsNOC Licence Pen.

PETKANTCHIN Samuel  1 35/7  280ESP

LAVOS Filipe  2 27/15  240POR

GUEDER Gael  3 26/16  235ESP

RIVERO Héctor  4 22/20  215FRA

PULIDO Raul  5 20/22  205ESP

RIVERO Marcos  6 19/23  200FRA

VELATEGUI PRIETO Saúl  7 17/25  190ESP

REVUELTA GONZÁLEZ Javier  8 15/27  180ESP

FERNÁNDEZ ARREBA Daniel  9 14/28  175ESP

COELHO Pedro 10 13/29  170POR

LIBERAL Pau 11 11/31  160ESP

ESCAÑO Mario 12 8/34  145ESP

Spanish Modern Pentathlon Federation Modern Pentathlon Software by Cardsys
Version: 2.25.1 ESPINDIVIDUAL FENCING RESULTS



Birth LicenceNOC

INDIVIDUAL INTERMEDIATE RESULTS AFTER 2
NameRank TotalLRSwim Fence

EUROPEAN CUP U19-U17 SANT BOI 2021   -   U17 FEM
SANT BOI / ESP    FEDERACIÓ CATALANA DE PENTATLÓ     22.05.2021

JURT Katharina 28V-10D2:26,97
257 (2) 256 (1)2005SUI  1  513

MEYER Vivienne 26V-12D2:37,34
236 (5) 244 (2)2005SUI  2  480

JURT Florina 24V-14D2:33,56
243 (3) 232 (3)2005SUI  3  475

PINTO Filipa 22V-16D2:39,17
232 (7) 220 (4)2005POR  4  452

SOUTO Carolina 12V-26D2:20,78
269 (1) 160 (11)2005POR  5  429

MEDINA Mar 20V-18D2:46,69
217 (10) 208 (5)2005ESP  6  425

MELO Leonor 18V-20D2:41,47
228 (8) 196 (6)2005POR  7  424

CUNHA Luisa 13V-25D2:33,69
243 (4) 166 (9)2005POR  8  409

EGGENBERGER Jana 16V-22D2:48,48
214 (11) 184 (8)2005SUI  9  398

BECKER Alba 17V-21D2:51,86
207 (12) 190 (7)2005ESP 10  397

MUÑOZ GARCÍA Lucia 12V-26D2:38,28
234 (6) 160 (11)2006ESP 11  394

ORTEGA Claudia 13V-25D2:45,28
220 (9) 166 (9)2006ESP 12  386

GONZÁLEZ RODRÍGUEZ 9V-29D3:01,59
187 (13) 142 (14)2005ESP 13  329

DELGADO ÁVILES Valeria 11V-27D
DNS 154 (13)2006ESP 14  154

Spanish Modern Pentathlon Federation Modern Pentathlon Software by Cardsys
Version: 2.25.1 ESPINDIVIDUAL INTERMEDIATE RESULTS AFTER 2



Birth LicenceNOC

INDIVIDUAL INTERMEDIATE RESULTS AFTER 2
NameRank TotalLRFence Swim

EUROPEAN CUP U19-U17 SANT BOI 2021   -   U17 MASC
SANT BOI / ESP    FEDERACIÓ CATALANA DE PENTATLÓ     22.05.2021

RIVERO Héctor 2:23,1622V-20D
215 (4) 264 (2)2005FRA  1  479

LAVOS Filipe 2:36,6627V-15D
240 (2) 237 (5)2005POR  2  477

PETKANTCHIN Samuel 2:57,4035V-7D
280 (1) 196 (9)2005ESP  3  476

RIVERO Marcos 2:18,1519V-23D
200 (6) 274 (1)2005FRA  4  474

GUEDER Gael 2:37,5326V-16D
235 (3) 235 (6)2005ESP  5  470

COELHO Pedro 2:29,8513V-29D
170 (10) 251 (3)2005POR  6  421

FERNÁNDEZ ARREBA Daniel 2:34,6314V-28D
175 (9) 241 (4)2005ESP  7  416

REVUELTA GONZÁLEZ Javier 2:40,4715V-27D
180 (8) 230 (7)2005ESP  8  410

PULIDO Raul 3:00,5620V-22D
205 (5) 189 (10)2006ESP  9  394

VELATEGUI PRIETO Saúl 3:00,7817V-25D
190 (7) 189 (11)2005ESP 10  379

ESCAÑO Mario 2:42,538V-34D
145 (12) 225 (8)2006ESP 11  370

LIBERAL Pau 11V-31D
DNS160 (11)2005ESP 12  160

Spanish Modern Pentathlon Federation Modern Pentathlon Software by Cardsys
Version: 2.25.1 ESPINDIVIDUAL INTERMEDIATE RESULTS AFTER 2



Birth LicenceNOC

INDIVIDUAL FINAL RESULTS
NameRank TotalLRSwim Fence

EUROPEAN CUP U19-U17 SANT BOI 2021   -   U17 FEM
SANT BOI / ESP    FEDERACIÓ CATALANA DE PENTATLÓ     22.05.2021

JURT Katharina 10:03,7428V-10D2:26,97
527 (1)257 (2) 256 (1)2005SUI  1 1040

JURT Florina 10:14,1724V-14D2:33,56
516 (2)243 (3) 232 (3)2005SUI  2  991

MEYER Vivienne 11:01,6926V-12D2:37,34
469 (6)236 (5) 244 (2)2005SUI  3  949

MEDINA Mar 10:37,3720V-18D2:46,69
493 (4)217 (10) 208 (5)2005ESP  4  918

CUNHA Luisa 10:34,9813V-25D2:33,69
496 (3)243 (4) 166 (9)2005POR  5  905

MELO Leonor 10:56,5118V-20D2:41,47
474 (5)228 (8) 196 (6)2005POR  6  898

SOUTO Carolina 11:13,6312V-26D2:20,78
457 (7)269 (1) 160 (11)2005POR  7  886

PINTO Filipa 12:03,0222V-16D2:39,17
407 (11)232 (7) 220 (4)2005POR  8  859

BECKER Alba 11:16,6817V-21D2:51,86
454 (8)207 (12) 190 (7)2005ESP  9  851

ORTEGA Claudia 11:17,6313V-25D2:45,28
453 (9)220 (9) 166 (9)2006ESP 10  839

EGGENBERGER Jana 12:11,6616V-22D2:48,48
399 (12)214 (11) 184 (8)2005SUI 11  797

GONZÁLEZ RODRÍGUEZ 11:59,509V-29D3:01,59
411 (10)187 (13) 142 (14)2005ESP 12  740

MUÑOZ GARCÍA Lucia 12V-26D2:38,28
DNS234 (6) 160 (11)2006ESP 13  394

DELGADO ÁVILES Valeria 11V-27D
DNS DNS154 (13)2006ESP 14  154

Spanish Modern Pentathlon Federation Modern Pentathlon Software by Cardsys
Version: 2.25.1 ESPINDIVIDUAL FINAL RESULTS



Birth LicenceNOC

INDIVIDUAL FINAL RESULTS
NameRank TotalLRFence Swim

EUROPEAN CUP U19-U17 SANT BOI 2021   -   U17 MASC
SANT BOI / ESP    FEDERACIÓ CATALANA DE PENTATLÓ     22.05.2021

LAVOS Filipe 09:56,242:36,6627V-15D
534 (2)240 (2) 237 (5)2005POR  1 1011

GUEDER Gael 09:52,732:37,5326V-16D
538 (1)235 (3) 235 (6)2005ESP  2 1008

RIVERO Marcos 10:37,912:18,1519V-23D
493 (3)200 (6) 274 (1)2005FRA  3  967

RIVERO Héctor 10:56,112:23,1622V-20D
474 (6)215 (4) 264 (2)2005FRA  4  953

FERNÁNDEZ ARREBA Daniel 10:39,922:34,6314V-28D
491 (4)175 (9) 241 (4)2005ESP  5  907

COELHO Pedro 11:05,082:29,8513V-29D
465 (7)170 (10) 251 (3)2005POR  6  886

PETKANTCHIN Samuel 12:03,892:57,4035V-7D
407 (9)280 (1) 196 (9)2005ESP  7  883

VELATEGUI PRIETO Saúl 10:51,213:00,7817V-25D
479 (5)190 (7) 189 (11)2005ESP  8  858

REVUELTA GONZÁLEZ Javier 11:24,122:40,4715V-27D
446 (8)180 (8) 230 (7)2005ESP  9  856

PULIDO Raul 3:00,5620V-22D
DNS205 (5) 189 (10)2006ESP 10  394

ESCAÑO Mario 2:42,538V-34D
DNS145 (12) 225 (8)2006ESP 11  370

LIBERAL Pau 11V-31D
DNS DNS160 (11)2005ESP 12  160

Spanish Modern Pentathlon Federation Modern Pentathlon Software by Cardsys
Version: 2.25.1 ESPINDIVIDUAL FINAL RESULTS



INDIVIDUAL SWIMMING RESULTS

NameRank Time PointsNOC Licence

200  m

EUROPEAN CUP U19-U17 SANT BOI 2021    -    U19 FEM
SANT BOI / ESP    FEDERACIÓ CATALANA DE PENTATLÓ     22.05.2021

CASAMITJANA Amalia  1 2:16,50  277ESP

REGLI Helena  2 2:29,19  252SUI

JURT Marlena  3 2:38,43  234SUI

SILVÉRIO Maria  4 2:38,78  233POR

BECKER Carmen  5 2:46,69  217ESP

MIRO LAIA  6 2:47,22  216ESP W061915

Spanish Modern Pentathlon Federation Modern Pentathlon Software by Cardsys
Version: 2.25.1 ESPINDIVIDUAL SWIMMING RESULTS



INDIVIDUAL SWIMMING RESULTS

NameRank Time PointsNOC Licence

200  m

EUROPEAN CUP U19-U17 SANT BOI 2021    -    U19 MASC
SANT BOI / ESP    FEDERACIÓ CATALANA DE PENTATLÓ     22.05.2021

RIVADEO SULLIVAN Enzo  1 2:07,79  295ESP

TALEIGO Duarte  2 2:08,25  294POR

LIBERAL Ivan  3 2:16,97  277ESP

SOARES Duarte  4 2:19,22  272POR

PARADELA José  5 2:20,72  269POR

SOUSA Francisco  6 2:25,59  259POR

FERNÁNDEZ CORES Hugo  7 2:31,34  248ESP

LÓPEZ SAAVEDRA Oscar  8 2:31,75  247ESP

DNSMENACHO DOMÍNGUEZ Iván ESP-

DNSPALAFOLL Joan Pol ESP-

Spanish Modern Pentathlon Federation Modern Pentathlon Software by Cardsys
Version: 2.25.1 ESPINDIVIDUAL SWIMMING RESULTS



EUROPEAN CUP U19-U17 SANT BOI 2021    -    U19 FEM

INDIVIDUAL FENCING RESULTS

SANT BOI / ESP    FEDERACIÓ CATALANA DE PENTATLÓ     22.05.2021

NameRank V / D PointsNOC Licence Pen.

JURT Marlena  1 28/10  256SUI

REGLI Helena  2 26/12  244SUI

CASAMITJANA Amalia  3 25/13  238ESP

MIRO LAIA  4 22/16  220ESP W061915

BECKER Carmen  5 19/19  202ESP

SILVÉRIO Maria  6 17/21  190POR

Spanish Modern Pentathlon Federation Modern Pentathlon Software by Cardsys
Version: 2.25.1 ESPINDIVIDUAL FENCING RESULTS



EUROPEAN CUP U19-U17 SANT BOI 2021    -    U19 MASC

INDIVIDUAL FENCING RESULTS

SANT BOI / ESP    FEDERACIÓ CATALANA DE PENTATLÓ     22.05.2021

NameRank V / D PointsNOC Licence Pen.

TALEIGO Duarte  1 36/6  285POR

PALAFOLL Joan Pol  2 29/13  250ESP

RIVADEO SULLIVAN Enzo  3 28/14  245ESP

LIBERAL Ivan  4 27/15  240ESP

PARADELA José  5 26/16  235POR

SOARES Duarte  6 22/20  215POR

LÓPEZ SAAVEDRA Oscar  7 21/21  210ESP

SOUSA Francisco  8 20/22  205POR

MENACHO DOMÍNGUEZ Iván  9 13/29  170ESP

FERNÁNDEZ CORES Hugo 10 10/32  155ESP

Spanish Modern Pentathlon Federation Modern Pentathlon Software by Cardsys
Version: 2.25.1 ESPINDIVIDUAL FENCING RESULTS



Birth LicenceNOC

INDIVIDUAL INTERMEDIATE RESULTS AFTER 2
NameRank TotalLRSwim Fence

EUROPEAN CUP U19-U17 SANT BOI 2021   -   U19 FEM
SANT BOI / ESP    FEDERACIÓ CATALANA DE PENTATLÓ     22.05.2021

CASAMITJANA Amalia 25V-13D2:16,50
277 (1) 238 (3)2003ESP  1  515

REGLI Helena 26V-12D2:29,19
252 (2) 244 (2)2003SUI  2  496

JURT Marlena 28V-10D2:38,43
234 (3) 256 (1)2003SUI  3  490

MIRO LAIA 22V-16D2:47,22
216 (6) 220 (4)W0619152004ESP  4  436

SILVÉRIO Maria 17V-21D2:38,78
233 (4) 190 (6)2003POR  5  423

BECKER Carmen 19V-19D2:46,69
217 (5) 202 (5)2003ESP  6  419

Spanish Modern Pentathlon Federation Modern Pentathlon Software by Cardsys
Version: 2.25.1 ESPINDIVIDUAL INTERMEDIATE RESULTS AFTER 2



Birth LicenceNOC

INDIVIDUAL INTERMEDIATE RESULTS AFTER 2
NameRank TotalLRFence Swim

EUROPEAN CUP U19-U17 SANT BOI 2021   -   U19 MASC
SANT BOI / ESP    FEDERACIÓ CATALANA DE PENTATLÓ     22.05.2021

TALEIGO Duarte 2:08,2536V-6D
285 (1) 294 (2)2003POR  1  579

RIVADEO SULLIVAN Enzo 2:07,7928V-14D
245 (3) 295 (1)2003ESP  2  540

LIBERAL Ivan 2:16,9727V-15D
240 (4) 277 (3)2003ESP  3  517

PARADELA José 2:20,7226V-16D
235 (5) 269 (5)2003POR  4  504

SOARES Duarte 2:19,2222V-20D
215 (6) 272 (4)2003POR  5  487

SOUSA Francisco 2:25,5920V-22D
205 (8) 259 (6)2003POR  6  464

LÓPEZ SAAVEDRA Oscar 2:31,7521V-21D
210 (7) 247 (8)2003ESP  7  457

FERNÁNDEZ CORES Hugo 2:31,3410V-32D
155 (10) 248 (7)2003ESP  8  403

PALAFOLL Joan Pol 29V-13D
DNS250 (2)2003ESP  9  250

MENACHO DOMÍNGUEZ Iván 13V-29D
DNS170 (9)2003ESP 10  170

Spanish Modern Pentathlon Federation Modern Pentathlon Software by Cardsys
Version: 2.25.1 ESPINDIVIDUAL INTERMEDIATE RESULTS AFTER 2



Birth LicenceNOC

INDIVIDUAL FINAL RESULTS
NameRank TotalLRSwim Fence

EUROPEAN CUP U19-U17 SANT BOI 2021   -   U19 FEM
SANT BOI / ESP    FEDERACIÓ CATALANA DE PENTATLÓ     22.05.2021

CASAMITJANA Amalia 13:49,1325V-13D2:16,50
471 (2)277 (1) 238 (3)2003ESP  1  986

JURT Marlena 13:41,0228V-10D2:38,43
479 (1)234 (3) 256 (1)2003SUI  2  969

REGLI Helena 14:27,3326V-12D2:29,19
433 (3)252 (2) 244 (2)2003SUI  3  929

MIRO LAIA 16:10,3922V-16D2:47,22
330 (4)216 (6) 220 (4)W0619152004ESP  4  766

SILVÉRIO Maria 16:49,7617V-21D2:38,78
291 (5)233 (4) 190 (6)2003POR  5  714

BECKER Carmen 18:50,8219V-19D2:46,69
170 (6)217 (5) 202 (5)2003ESP  6  589

Spanish Modern Pentathlon Federation Modern Pentathlon Software by Cardsys
Version: 2.25.1 ESPINDIVIDUAL FINAL RESULTS



Birth LicenceNOC

INDIVIDUAL FINAL RESULTS
NameRank TotalLRFence Swim

EUROPEAN CUP U19-U17 SANT BOI 2021   -   U19 MASC
SANT BOI / ESP    FEDERACIÓ CATALANA DE PENTATLÓ     22.05.2021

TALEIGO Duarte 12:07,612:08,2536V-6D
573 (3)285 (1) 294 (2)2003POR  1 1152

LIBERAL Ivan 11:50,922:16,9727V-15D
590 (2)240 (4) 277 (3)2003ESP  2 1107

SOARES Duarte 11:40,862:19,2222V-20D
600 (1)215 (6) 272 (4)2003POR  3 1087

RIVADEO SULLIVAN Enzo 12:45,532:07,7928V-14D
535 (4)245 (3) 295 (1)2003ESP  4 1075

PARADELA José 14:16,622:20,7226V-16D
444 (6)235 (5) 269 (5)2003POR  5  948

LÓPEZ SAAVEDRA Oscar 14:06,502:31,7521V-21D
454 (5)210 (7) 247 (8)2003ESP  6  911

SOUSA Francisco 15:18,202:25,5920V-22D
382 (7)205 (8) 259 (6)2003POR  7  846

FERNÁNDEZ CORES Hugo 2:31,3410V-32D
DNF155 (10) 248 (7)2003ESP  8  403

PALAFOLL Joan Pol 29V-13D
DNS DNS250 (2)2003ESP  9  250

MENACHO DOMÍNGUEZ Iván 13V-29D
DNS DNS170 (9)2003ESP 10  170

Spanish Modern Pentathlon Federation Modern Pentathlon Software by Cardsys
Version: 2.25.1 ESPINDIVIDUAL FINAL RESULTS



LASER-RUN INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

NameRank LR PointsNOC Licence

2400 m

RunShoot

EUROPEAN CUP U19-U17 SANT BOI 2021    -    U17 FEM
SANT BOI / ESP    FEDERACIÓ CATALANA DE PENTATLÓ     22.05.2021

10:03,74JURT Katharina  1  527SUI

10:14,17JURT Florina  2  516SUI

10:34,98CUNHA Luisa  3  496POR

10:37,37MEDINA Mar  4  493ESP

10:56,51MELO Leonor  5  474POR

11:01,69MEYER Vivienne  6  469SUI

11:13,63SOUTO Carolina  7  457POR

11:16,68BECKER Alba  8  454ESP

11:17,63ORTEGA Claudia  9  453ESP

11:59,50GONZÁLEZ RODRÍGUEZ Noelia 10  411ESP

12:03,02PINTO Filipa 11  407POR

12:11,66EGGENBERGER Jana 12  399SUI

DNSMUÑOZ GARCÍA Lucia ESP-

DNSDELGADO ÁVILES Valeria ESP-

Spanish Modern Pentathlon Federation Modern Pentathlon Software by Cardsys
Version: 2.25.1 ESP INDIVIDUAL RESULTS



LASER-RUN INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

NameRank LR PointsNOC Licence

2400 m

RunShoot

EUROPEAN CUP U19-U17 SANT BOI 2021    -    U17 MASC
SANT BOI / ESP    FEDERACIÓ CATALANA DE PENTATLÓ     22.05.2021

09:52,73GUEDER Gael  1  538ESP

09:56,24LAVOS Filipe  2  534POR

10:37,91RIVERO Marcos  3  493FRA

10:39,92FERNÁNDEZ ARREBA Daniel  4  491ESP

10:51,21VELATEGUI PRIETO Saúl  5  479ESP

10:56,11RIVERO Héctor  6  474FRA

11:05,08COELHO Pedro  7  465POR

11:24,12REVUELTA GONZÁLEZ Javier  8  446ESP

12:03,89PETKANTCHIN Samuel  9  407ESP

DNSESCAÑO Mario ESP-

DNSPULIDO Raul ESP-

DNSLIBERAL Pau ESP-

Spanish Modern Pentathlon Federation Modern Pentathlon Software by Cardsys
Version: 2.25.1 ESP INDIVIDUAL RESULTS



LASER-RUN INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

NameRank LR PointsNOC Licence

3200 m

RunShoot

EUROPEAN CUP U19-U17 SANT BOI 2021    -    U19 FEM
SANT BOI / ESP    FEDERACIÓ CATALANA DE PENTATLÓ     22.05.2021

13:41,02JURT Marlena  1  479SUI

13:49,13CASAMITJANA Amalia  2  471ESP

14:27,33REGLI Helena  3  433SUI

16:10,39MIRO LAIA  4  330ESP W061915

16:49,76SILVÉRIO Maria  5  291POR

18:50,82BECKER Carmen  6  170ESP

Spanish Modern Pentathlon Federation Modern Pentathlon Software by Cardsys
Version: 2.25.1 ESP INDIVIDUAL RESULTS



LASER-RUN INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

NameRank LR PointsNOC Licence

3200 m

RunShoot

EUROPEAN CUP U19-U17 SANT BOI 2021    -    U19 MASC
SANT BOI / ESP    FEDERACIÓ CATALANA DE PENTATLÓ     22.05.2021

11:40,86SOARES Duarte  1  600POR

11:50,92LIBERAL Ivan  2  590ESP

12:07,61TALEIGO Duarte  3  573POR

12:45,53RIVADEO SULLIVAN Enzo  4  535ESP

14:06,50LÓPEZ SAAVEDRA Oscar  5  454ESP

14:16,62PARADELA José  6  444POR

15:18,20SOUSA Francisco  7  382POR

DNFFERNÁNDEZ CORES Hugo ESP-

DNSMENACHO DOMÍNGUEZ Iván ESP-

DNSPALAFOLL Joan Pol ESP-

Spanish Modern Pentathlon Federation Modern Pentathlon Software by Cardsys
Version: 2.25.1 ESP INDIVIDUAL RESULTS


